TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IDT Insurance, Inc.		02/17/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Confie Seguros, Inc.	
Street Address:	1185 Avenue of the Americas, 36th Floor	
Internal Address:	c/o Confie Seguros Holding II Co.	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10036	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3037218	OASIS INSURANCE
Registration Number:	3089107	OASIS INSURANCE SEGUROS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)883-8883

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-883-1700

Email: jastephenson@dsllp.com

Correspondent Name: Duval & Stachenfeld LLP

Address Line 1: 300 E. 42nd Street, Third Floor

Address Line 2: attn: J. Andrew Stephenson

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8829.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Andrew Stephenson

TRADEMARK REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0650

900096458

Signature:	/J.A. Stephenson/	
Date:	01/15/2008	
Total Attachments: 3 source=Delaware Name Change Confirmation#page1.tif source=Delaware Name Change Confirmation#page2.tif source=Delaware Name Change Confirmation#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0651 Delaware

PAGE

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IDT INSURANCE, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IDT INSURANCE, INC." TO "CONFIE SEGUROS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2006, AT 5:42 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4084815 8100 060176249 Warriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4546250

DATE: 02-24-06

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0652

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF IDT INSURANCE, INC.

IDT Insurance, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

- 1. The name of the corporation is IDT Insurance, Inc. (hereinafter, the "Corporation"),
- 2. The Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on December 27, 2005, and amended on January 26, 2006.
- 3. The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended by deleting Section 1 and replacing it with the following:
 - "1. The name of the corporation is Confie Seguros, Inc."

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:46 PM 02/23/2006 FILED 05:42 PM 02/23/2006 SRV 060176249 - 4084815 FILE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed on its behalf this 17th day of February, 2006

IDT Insurance, Inc.

Title: Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003696 FRAME: 0654